Product Brochure
Spectrum Master™
MS2721B MS2723B MS2724B
9 kHz to 7.1 GHz 9 kHz to 13 GHz 9 kHz to 20 GHz
A High Performance Handheld Spectrum Analyzer
and Base Station Analyzer
The World’s First Available
20 GHz Handheld Spectrum Analyzer

MS2724B-067 Mobile WiMAX Demodulator (requires Opt. 009)
MS2724B-089 IF Output
Ordering Information
27
Standard Accessories Include:
10580-00175 MS2721B/MS2723B/MS2724B User’s Guide
65729 Soft Carrying Case
40-168 AC – DC Adapter
806-141 Automotive Cigarette Lighter/12 Volt DC Adapter
2300-498 CD ROM containing Master Software Tools
2000-1371 Ethernet Cable
3-806-152 Cross-over Ethernet Cable
633-44 Rechargeable battery, Li-Ion
1091-27 Type-N male to SMA female adapter
1091-172 Type-N male to BNC female adapter
64343 Tilt Bail Stand Accessory
2000-1520-R 2 GB USB Flash Drive
3-2000-1498 USB Type A to Mini-B Cable (10 ft)
One Year Warranty
Optional Accessories:
PSN50 High Accuracy Power Sensor, 50 MHz to 6 GHz
3-2000-1500 256 MB Compact Flash
2000-1501-R 256 MB USB Flash Drive
2000-1520-R 2 GB USB Flash Drive
42N50A-30 30 dB, 50 watt, Bi-directional, DC to 18 GHz,
N(m) to N(f) Attenuator
34NN50A Precision Adapter, DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω, N(m) to N(m)
34NFNF50C Precision Adapter, DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω, N(f) to N(f)
15NN50-1.5C Test port cable armored, 1.5 meter, N(m) to N(m), 6 GHz
15NN50-3.0C Test port cable armored, 3.0 meter, N(m) to N(m), 6 GHz
15NN50-5.0C Test port cable armored, 5.0 meter, N(m) to N(m), 6 GHz
15NNF50-1.5B Test port cable armored, 1.5 meter N(m) to N(f), 18 GHz
15NNF50-1.5C Test port cable armored, 1.5 meter, N(m) to N(f), 6 GHz
15NNF50-3.0B Test port cable armored, 3.0 meter, N(m) to N(f), 18 GHz
15NNF50-3.0C Test port cable armored, 3.0 meter, N(m) to N(f), 6 GHz
15NNF50-5.0B Test port cable armored, 5.0 meter, N(m) to N(f), 18 GHz
15NNF50-5.0C Test port cable armored, 5.0 meter, N(m) to N(f), 6 GHz
15ND50-1.5C Test port cable armored, 1.5 meter, N(m) to 7/16 DIN(m),
6.0 GHz
15NDF50-1.5C Test port cable armored, 1.5 meter, N(m) to 7/16 DIN(f),
6.0 GHz